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AGENT ADDRESS

AGENT & CONTACT DETAILS

AUSTRALIA
Adelaide Independent Schools | Level 4, 127 Rundle Mall
Alliance (AISA) Adelaide South Australia

PRINCIPAL AGENT(S)

Mrs Rosie Broderick

¥4 CONCORDIA
3} COLLEGE

EMAIL & WEBSITE

Tel: +61 8 8123 1786
Email: rosie.broderick@aisa.edu.au

Century Ocean Pty Ltd PO Box 10478,

Adelaide, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 5000

Ms May Wong, Executive Director

Ms Cathy Zhu, Student Recruitment Officer

Tel: +61 8 8410 4984

Mobile: +61 (0) 422 718 641

Fax: +61 8 8212 7276

Email: mwong@centuryocean.com.au
Website: www.centuryocean.com.au
Mobile: +61 (0) 406 157 722

Ozsky International Level 10, 108 King William Street,

Adelaide SA 5000 Adelaide, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Mrs Jue Wang

Tel: 08 8333 5088
Email: jue.wang@ozs.com.au
Website: www.0zs.com.au

Starter Education Group Pty Office 9, 9-13 Market Street,
Ltd Adelaide SA 5000 Adelaide, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Ms Weiwei Wang
General Manager

Tel: +61 (08) 87073 4925
Email:

Veritas AU Pty Ltd Suite 7, 899 Whitehorse Road

Box Hill 3128 Melbourne, VICTORIA

Ms Leila Lui
Education Counsellor Manager

Tel: 0450 732 316
Leila.liu@vtsvisa.com.au

EIC Global Pty Ltd Suite 3D, Level 3, 33 King William Street Ms Jing Liu Tel: 8212 4651
Adelaide 5000 Director catherinewu@eiceducation.com.cn
Adelaide UHAK Centre 304 / 95 Currie Street Kate Chung Tel: +61 8231 5566

Adelaide 5000

Hong Shik Moon

Email: kate@adelaideinfo.com
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Vecome Australia Pty Ltd

104 Penfold Road
Wattle Park SA 5066

Welkin Zhang
Owner

Email: vecomeaus@gmail.com

AusEd UniEd International
Pty Ltd (“AUG”)

HONG KONG

Da Di Overseas Studies Service
Centre

Suite 717, Level 7 Pirie Street
Adelaide South Australia 5000

Adelaide Office:
Suite 5, Level 1, Market Plaza,
61-63 Grote Street,

Adelaide, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Melbourne Office
Level 1,

258 Little Bourke Street
Melbourne VICTORIA

Unit 702-703, 7/F, 700 Nathan Road
Mongkok, Kowloon HONG KONG

Hallena Bennett

Managing Director

Manager

Mr Royce Chung

Ms Kate Wang, Student Recruitment

Tel: +61 8 8276 4476
Email: hallena@ozko.net

Tel: +61 8 8231 1228
Email: kate.wang@augstudy.com
Website: www.augstudy.com/australia/

Tel: +852 2314 8312

Fax: +852 2314 0767

Email: Royce.chung@dadi.com.hk
Website: www.dadi.com.hk

Hong Kong Overseas Studies
Centre

Edubase Global

Room 1229-1230, 12/F Star House,3 Salisbury Road, Tsim
Sha Tsui, Kowloon HONG KONG

Level 5, 276 Flinders Street Melbourne 3000

Mr Jimmy Wong

Mr Abdul Mamun

Tel: +852 2730 2068
Email: +852 2730 2808
Website: www.hkosc.com.hk

VIETNAM and BANGLADESH

Tel: +61 493 138 374
Email: info@edubaseglobal.com
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